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Batteries

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: RAY

Dependable power wherever you need it. Rayovac alkaline batteries last as long as Energizer® Max® and cost
less, providing unbeatable value. This mercury-free formula is guaranteed fresh for 10 years, and the
batteries come with a 100% money-back guarantee. Proudly made in the USA.

Features and Benefits

e Rayovac Lasts as Long as Energizer Max®
100% Money Back Guarantee

Proudly Made In The USA

with U.S. and global parts

Mercury Free formula

Guaranteed fresh for 10 Years (5 Years for 9V)
Best used before date on battery
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Product Specifications

Alkaline Batteries

Mfg Part Number
AL-AAA
AL-AA
AL-C
AL-D
AL-9V

6V-HD

Part Number

RAY-001

RAY-002

RAY-003

RAY-004

RAY-005

RAY-006

Type Pack Size
AAA 8
AA 8
C 6
D 6
9V 6
6V Lantern 1
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