

Batteries

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: RAY

Dependable power wherever you need it. Rayovac alkaline batteries last as long as Energizer® Max® and cost less, providing unbeatable value. This mercury-free formula is guaranteed fresh for 10 years, and the batteries come with a 100% money-back guarantee. Proudly made in the USA.

Features and Benefits

- Rayovac Lasts as Long as Energizer Max®
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- Proudly Made In The USA
- with U.S. and global parts
- Mercury Free formula
- Guaranteed fresh for 10 Years (5 Years for 9V)
- Best used before date on battery



Product Specifications

Alkaline Batteries			
Mfg Part Number	Part Number	Туре	Pack Size
AL-AAA	RAY-001	AAA	8
AL-AA	RAY-002	AA	8
AL-C	RAY-003	С	6
AL-D	RAY-004	D	6
AL-9V	RAY-005	9V	6
6V-HD	RAY-006	6V Lantern	1